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Semestre:

Année universitaire :
num Nom
1 ABDELMOULA
2  ABOUNASR
3 ADDICH
4  AGNSOU
5 AGOUJIL
6 AHAD]JI
7 AHNANA
8§ AIT HAMMOU
9 AIT ALI
10 AIT KADDI
11  AIT KHALIK
12 AIT KHOUYA
13 AIT-BENALI
14 AKANKAOU
15 ALAMI
16 ALAOUI
17  AMAROUK
18 AMGOUNE
19 AMRI
20 ARSALAN
21  AZAOU
22 AZEROUAL
23 AZZOUZI
24  BAADI
25 BAHBA
26 BARKAOUI
27  BEDDOU
28 BEGGARI
29 BELKHIRI
30 BEN CHEIKH
31 BEN LAHCEN
32 BEN YOUSSEF
33 BEN YOUSSEF
34 BENGRINE
35 BENMIMOUNE
36 BENSALIH
37 BOUIKIOUCH
38 BOUSSAGUI
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fCULE POLDISAPLINARE

Date:

Horaire:

11/02/2025

de 18:30 i 20:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

Slaasadl 530l LK D ol

Groupe

FI54 sémantique

2024-2025 salle:

Prénom CNE
FATIMA D137044491
AHMED D130168601
IKTIMAL D138165928
MOHAMED 7218300009
MOHAMED 7172800911
IDIR 7182801000
MAH]JOUBA 7202800657
WISSAL M136217522
FATIMA D138207684
MOHAMED 7.228300942
LOUBNA 7178300793
SANA D139102338
HANANE M132145820
MUSTAPHA M144052774
MARIEM 7208300044

FATIMA ZOHRA 24922969

RABHA M139333634
RADIA D149020698
FATIHA 7212800196
FATIMA D136845796
OUMAYMA M137134712
SANAE M136238334
MARYAME 7212800181
AICHA 7212801544
NABAOUIYA D134155148
MOHAMED AMINE M134152800
ZELIKHA D143059247
SAID M130329483
HAYAT 1513931067
HASNA 1515932233
FATIMA 7152800924
LAYLA D138129777
SAID 1515932450
ABDELOUAHAB 7192801646
NAIMA 7222801006
LOUBNA M137220260
ABDELHAKIME M130021672
SAMIRA 7228300343
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CIN
PA177032
PA265431
PA184480
PA133613

U78536
UB54701
UD12205

UA128032
PA180620
PA117482

SJ23950
PA272126
UD16796

UC162127
PA217596
U157518
UA127468
PA172548
UD73
PA248650
UA126671
U206166
UD6051
UC146428
PA180160
U206921
PA175192
U211389
UC150753
U146268
UC133464
PA181143
U150337
U156420
U184805
UA129866
UA121493
PA82962

Emargement

Horaire: de 18:30 a 20:00

Date:

11/02/2025

Salle: Wlanasdl sadaiedl I D zydad!



39
40
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
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85
86
87

BOUSSEKOU ASMA D137078277 PA268376
BOUSSEKOU MARIAME D135084184 PA268377
BOUSSOU ISMAIL M147014372 UA130142
BOUYAHIAOUI SOUMYA M130100241 PA176417
BOUZAKRI SAFAE 1412929525 U187148

CHAKOUR ISMAIL 2826969526 UB67507

CHIBANE DRISS 7188300307 PA82358

CHIBOUB STHAME M130001312 UA120711
DEIF ILHAM 1313926523 U 162820
DEMNA INTISSAR 7192800538 UB69735

DKHISSI SANAE M148046713 UA116781
EL ALAMI YASSINE M132214947 UD14376
EL AOUNI MERYEM M138221995 U208239

EL BITOZ KARIMA M144054095 UC162910
EL MESSAOUDI SANA 7162802772 U133791

EL MIR EL MAHDI M131194361 U203575

EL YOUSSOUFI ALAOU SMAIL 7202801143 UB44851

ELABDELLAOUI FERDAOUS 1513934754 UA114967
ELGHAZI NOURA D146020707 PA172549
ELKIKECE FATIMA D139627255 PA262415
EL-KOURSSI OTHMANE M139471867 UA123018
EL-OTMANI SOKAYNA 2927543316 D0O9843

ELYOUSSOUFI ALAOUI LALLA ZINEB 7222800928 UB22226
EN-NOUARI ABDELADIM D139799987 PA170644
ES SOLAYMANY HASNA D139150490 PA183219
ETTAHIRI ILHAM M147029046 UA127352
EZZIANI MARIAM D138187381 PA183384
FAIH HAFSA M132214129 UB107413
GHACHA ZINEB M130476339 UA120838
GHIATI FATIMA M139235193 UB104397
GUENTOR MAROUANE 1313926816 U159747

HAMMADI WIDAD M130020054 UA127474
HAMRANE OMAR M133522517 UA126202
HANCHIR HAJAR M132358652 UA125605
HAOUDI MALIKA D146059266 PA177143
HOUMMANI WISSAL M130421698 UC164239
JAAKOU MARIAME D135301167 PA264847
JALAOU MARYAM D130083271 PA178013
JAMMALI ZAYNAB M131458724 U203689

JARMOULI NOUHAILA M134486831 UC162704
KADAOUI MOUAD M130085413 UA126135
KAHLAOUI NAJJAT 7222800626 U116129

KAMOUCHI FADOUA D131118184 PA168407
KAROUICHE NAIMA M130430397 UD14657
KOBBI MARWANE M130088214 UD16660
KOURDAS GHEZLANE M132178764 UB107456
KOURDI WAFAE M134473107 UC159359
LAARIF HASSAN 7198300481 UA41230
LAMNAA SOUAAD M136197757 UB108443
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LEMHARZI
MAKHDACH
MANSOURI
MAROUCH
MAZIANE
MELLOUKY
MILOUDI
MORCHID ALAOUI
OMARI
OUABBA
OUAHIDI
OUASSA
OUASSOU
OUAZA
OUBIHI
OUDDAJOU
OUHBI
OUHDADA
OUHSAIN
OUKHIYI
OULARBI
OULMEKI
OULMEKKI
OUMBARK
OUMOUA
OUTALEB
OUTOURAA
OUYAHYA
OU-YIHS
QIBBOUCH
TAHIRI
TAHIRI
TEMIH
YOUBI
ZEDDOUK
ZIZI
ZOUKENI

SALOUA M137491259
KHALID 7218300755
WIJDANE M130001061
SANAE M130001698
HAYAT M137372824
NASSIMA D135859799
HIDAYA M130096057
IMANE M135431032
JIHAD M142028968
HAMID M149048330
MOHAMED 7212801516
RADIA 7187600854
SANAE M130056324
FATIMA EZ ZAHRA M142014373
RACHIDA 7192800199
MINA D136144512
OUIAME M146045828
CHAIMAE M132457548
SAID 7222801213
HAKIMA 1210916412
HANANE M130097999
MUSTAPHA D134204823
NORA R138430058
MOHAMMED 7228300560
HASNAE D138042394
KHADIJA M130098364
FATIHA M136105769
YOUSSEF M139505391
AICHA 1311023592
MOULOUD 7217600381
FATIMA M135180152
YOUSSEF M130021992
MERYEM D134689538
SAIDA 1515935546
MOUHCINE M132268925
AYOUB 7187600480
LAILA D137896158
sémantique
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UD16465
SH157078
U197339
U206813
UA123096
PA160887
U205176
UD12374
U206268
VA138020
U179788
UB78243
U206197
UA130728
G368242
PA181354
UA129880
U201254
UD5851
UD2906
UC159097
PA180019
BE930570
PA120735
PA182335
UC156276
UA125513
UD14724
PA151553
UB28059
UD15054
U209800
PA165529
UA79353
UA113545
UB73478
PA257090

Horaire: de 18:30 a 20:00

Date:

Salle: Wlanasdl sadaiedl I D zydad!

11/02/2025



